4-05-2010 11:33 AM DETATIL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Mar-2010 THRU Mar-2010
DEPT 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 564.27
5040-50220 TRAVE/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,269.29
5040-50300 MATERIALS / SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 14,782.60
3/04/10 3/04 A14241 CHK: 010451 01953 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902763 69.45 14,852.05
3/04/10 3/04 A14241 CHK: 010451 01953 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902803 46.99 14,899.04
3/04/10 3/04 A14241 CHK: 010451 01953 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902962 705.14 15,604.18
3/04/10 3/04 A14241 CHK: 010451 01953 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902972A 23.08 15,627.26
3/04/10 3/04 A14241 CHK: 010451 01953 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902977 1.71 15,628.97
3/04/10 3/04 A14241 CHK: 010451 01953 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903113 74.14 15,703.11
3/04/10 3/04 A14241 CHK: 010451 01953 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903123 17.47 15,720.58
3/04/10 3/04 A14241 CHK: 010451 01953 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903423 11.62 15,732.20
3/04/10 3/04 A14241 CHK: 010451 01953 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903592 33.17 15,765.37
3/16/10 3/16 A14265 CHK: 010466 01956 CONNELLY'S 046 7078 212.76 15,978.13
3/23/10 3/23 A14289 CHK: 010485 01961 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201003237538 27.24 16,005.37
3/23/10 3/23 A14293 CHK: 010489 01961 EDWARDS WOOD PRODUCTS, I 683 167878 1,704.50 17,709.87
3/25/10 3/25 A14314 CHK: 010507 01964 JOHN DEFRE LANDSCAPES 662 53486318 126.92 17,836.79
============= MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 3,054.19  CR: 0.00 3,054.19
5040-50305 FUEL
BEGINNING BALANCE 10,384.88
3/23/10 3/23 A14299 CHK: 010495 01961 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD00004012 1,444.25 11,829.13
============= VMARCH ACTIVITY DB: 1,444.25  CR: 0.00 1,444.25
5040-50310 UNIFORMS
BEGINNING BALANCE 4,295.59
3/02/10 3/02 A14228 CHK: 010442 01947 UNIFIRST 190 216054415 138.51 4,434.10
3/02/10 3/02 A14228 CHK: 010442 01947 UNIFIRST 190 2160546681 128.35 4,562.45
3/02/10 3/02 A14228 CHK: 010442 01947 UNIFIRST 190 2160549221 128.35 4,690.80
3/02/10 3/02 A14228 CHK: 010442 01947 UNIFIRST 190 2160550479 128.35 4,819.15
3/02/10 3/02 A14228 CHK: 010442 01947 UNIFIRST 190 2160551736 133.91 4,953.06
3/05/10 3/05 A14252 CHK: 010461 01954 UNTFIRST 190 2160547946 128.35 5,081.41

=============MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 785.82 CR: 0.00 785.82
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DETATITL LISTING

FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND
DEPT 1 40 PUBLIC WORKS
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= VEND
5040-50325 BEAUTIFICATION-SPECIAL PROJECT
BEGINNING BALANCE
3/02/10 3/02 A14220 CHK: 010434 01947 GRAND RENTAL STATION 300
3/23/10 3/23 A14289 CHK: 010485 01961 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036
3/23/10 3/23 A14303 CHK: 010499 01961 REEVESVILLE TREE FARM, L 1
=============MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 2,002.43
5040-50330 BROAD RIVER ROAD INTER IMPROV
BEGINNING BALANCE
3/23/10 3/23 A14289 CHK: 010485 01961 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036
3/23/10 3/23 A14297 CHK: 010493 01961 J. C. WILKIE CONSTRUCTIO 1
=============VMARCH ACTIVITY DB: 35,409.55
5040-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE
3/02/10 3/02 Al4221 CHK: 010435 01947 JOHN W. HANSON, JR 640
3/05/10 3/05 A14251 CHK: 010460 01954 SOUTHLAND SANITATION 288
=============MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 577.22
5040-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIP/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE
5040-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE
3/02/10 3/02 Al4225 CHK: 010439 01947 SCE&G 163
3/02/10 3/02 Al4225 CHK: 010439 01947 SCE&G 163
MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 225.33
5040-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNING BALANCE
3/05/10 3/05 A14253 CHK: 010462 01954 VERIZON WIRELESS 704
=============MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 278.07

PERIOD TO USE:
ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200

INV/JE #

03079180-03
201003237538
3133

CR:

201003237538
2429
CR:

201003017514
89842
CR:

201003017500
201003017509
CR:

6390483817

CR:

PAGE: 2

Mar-2010

THRU Mar-2010
THRU 5040-50999

NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
1,585.85
214.00 1,799.85
978.43 2,778.28
810.00 3,588.28
0.00 2,002.43
2,773.70
48.55 2,822.25
35,361.00 38,183.25
0.00 35,409.55
2,060.28
320.00 2,380.28
257.22 2,637.50
0.00 577.22
1,080.00
1,302.37
126.91 1,429.28
98.42 1,527.70
0.00 225.33
1,977.49
278.07 2,255.56
0.00 278.07
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FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Mar-2010 THRU Mar-2010
DEPT 1 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNING BALANCE 6,059.80
3/02/10 3/02 Al4212 CHK: 010426 01947 BALLENTINE COLLISION REP 023 201003017516 316.51 6,376.31
3/23/10 3/23 A14289 CHK: 010485 01961 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201003237538 134.15 6,510.46
3/29/10 3/29 A14325 CHK: 010516 01967 MULLINS TRUCK & TRACTOR 224 IM72269 302.21 6,812.67
============= MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 752.87 CR: 0.00 752.87
5040-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 3,931.85
3/04/10 3/04 A14240 CHK: 010450 01953 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-22281 33.56 3,965.41
3/04/10 3/04 A14240 CHK: 010450 01953 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-22285 29.85 3,995.26
3/04/10 3/04 A14240 CHK: 010450 01953 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-22714 27.26 4,022.52
3/23/10 3/23 A14289 CHK: 010485 01961 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201003237538 482.40 4,504.92
3/23/10 3/23 Al4292 CHK: 010488 01961 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 132170 17.01 4,521.93
============= MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 590.08 CR: 0.00 590.08
5040-50810 VEHICLES
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNING BALANCE 21,079.78
5040-50820 PUBLIC WORKS BLDG. ADD.
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50900 INSURANCE / TORT
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,425.08

Kok ko k ko k_k_k_k_k_k_k_k_

000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!

** REPORT TOTALS ** -==

hok ko k_k_k_k_k_k_k_k_k_k_*k

BEGINNING BALANCES:
REPORTED ACTIVITY:

ENDING BALANCES:

DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
75,572.83 0.00
45,119.81 0.00

120,692.64 0.00
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DETAIL

LISTING

SELECTION CRITERIA

FISCAL YEAR: Jul-2009 / Jun-2010

FUND: Include: 10

PERIOD TO USE: Mar-2010 THRU Mar-2010

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY: NO
ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY: NO
INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS: NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

PRINT OPTIONS DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES: NO
PRINT VENDOR NAME: NO
PRINT PROJECTS: NO
PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS: YES
PRINT GRAND TOTALS: NO

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

**x END OF REPORT ***
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